HILCO Electric Cooperative, Inc. 2024 Smart Thermostat Rebate

Members who purchase a WiFi enabled Smart Thermostat are eligible for this rebate.

A smart thermostat is a Wi-Fi-enabled device that automatically learns your living patterns and adjusts your home's heating and cooling temperature settings for optimal performance.

• Purchase a WiFi enabled Smart Thermostat and receive a rebate of \$50.00.

To receive the rebate, simply complete and attach this form to a copy of your receipt. Rebate request must be postmarked within sixty days from the date of the purchase and must occur within 2024. Mail the completed form and copy of the receipt to:

HILCO Electric Cooperative, Inc. Attn: Loren Odle P.O. Box 127 Itasca, Texas 76055

Name of HILCO Electric Cooperative, Inc. Member

Mailing Address, City, State and Zip Code

HILCO Electric Account Number

Signature of Member

Date

Inspected By

Date

Distribution will be based on date HILCO Electric Cooperative RECEIVES the rebate request form from the member. Rebate program will end when all funds are depleted. Reimbursement requests received without all required information will not be considered and rebate will not be issued. HILCO Electric Cooperative will inspect the installation before issuing rebate. Commercial builders are not eligible for rebates. Permanent residents or occupants may apply.